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First Name Last Name Company/Business Name Email

Chelci Hunter IndyGo chunter@indygo.net
Aleta Mungal Indiana Strategic  Resource Group amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com
Kevin McDuffie IndyGo kevin.mcduffie@indygo.net
Bradley King BF&S bking@bfsengr.com
Jennifer Pyrz IndyGo jennifer.pyrz@indygo.net
Gary Pohl BF&S gpohl@bfsengr.com
David Adamson IndyGo dadamson@indygo.net
Michael Booth IndyGo Michael.Booth@indygo.net

First Name Last Name Company/Business Name Email
Rich Montague J.C. Ripberger Construction Corp. richm@jcripberger.com
Jen McNeil Dhadwal AECOM jennifer.mcneil@aecom.com
Brian Stater Bowen Engineering bstater@bowenengineering.com
Dirk Dudeck Shiel Sexton ddudeck@shielsexton.com
Jordan Patterson IndyGo jpatterson@indygo.net
Jarvis Jointer JQOL jjointer@jqolusa.com
Tom spragg IndyGo pspragg@indygo.net
Arman Chadha The Walsh Group achadha@walshgroup.com
Rachel Wilson IndyGo rachel.wilson@indygo.net
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